20                        www.ramset.com.au        1300 780 063
DynaBolt™ Plus
Sleeve Anchors
Patented Expansion Sleeve provides
“pull-down” onto fixture
M
ed
iu

 Duty Anchors
Trades & Applications
   Carpenter Construction Contractor  Window Installer Racking Installer
Bottom plates  4
Hand rails   4
Window frames    4
Pallet racking     4
Part No. Thread  Max Fixture Overall Anchor Drilled Hole Fixture Hole Min Hole Effective Order
  Size Thickness (mm) Length (mm) Ø (mm) Ø (mm) Depth (mm) Length (mm) Qty
D6026 M4.5 3 26 6 8 30 23 100
DP06040 M4.5 12 38 6 8 45 34 100
DP06060 M4.5 30 57 6 8 55 53 100
DP08040 M6 6 40 8 10 50 34 100
DP08065 M6 25 66 8 10 65 60 50
DP08090 M6 50 92 8 10 75 86 50
DP10040 M8 3 41 10 12 50 34 50
DP10050 M8 20 49 10 12 55 42 50
DP10075 M8 30 76 10 12 65 69 50
DP10100 M8 50 103 10 12 80 96 25
DP10125 M8 80 124 10 12 85 117 25
DP12060 M10 10 55 12 15 70 47 25
DP12070 M10 15 70 12 15 70 62 25
DP12100 M10 45 98 12 15 95 90 20
DP12125 M10 70 126 12 15 95 118 20
DP16065 M12 6 62 16 19 80 51 20
DP16110 M12 35 106 16 19 120 95 10
DP16140 M12 65 140 16 19 120 129 10
DP20080 M16 8 81 20 24 100 70 10
DP20115 M16 25 113 20 24 125 102 5
DP20160 M16 70 157 20 24 155 146 5
22                        www.ramset.com.au        1300 780 063
DynaBolt™
Sleeve Anchors
M
ed
iu
m
 D
ut
y
An
ch
or
s
DynaBolt™ Plus Sleeve Anchor Hex Nut - Stainless Steel Grade AISI 316 (A4)
Part No. Thread  Max Fixture Overall Anchor Drilled Hole  Fixture Hole Min Hole Effective Order
  Size Thickness (mm) Length (mm) Ø (mm) Hole Ø (mm) Depth (mm) Length (mm) Qty
DP06040SS M4.5 12 38 6 8 45 34 100
DP06060SS M4.5 30 57 6 8 55 53 100
DP08040SS M6 6 40 8 10 50 34 100
DP08065SS M6 25 66 8 10 65 60 50
DP10050SS M8 20 49 10 12 55 42 50
DP10075SS M8 30 76 10 12 65 69 50
DP10100SS M8 50 103 10 12 80 96 25
DP12060SS M10 10 55 12 15 70 47 25
DP12070SS M10 15 70 12 15 70 62 25
DP12100SS M10 45 98 12 15 95 90 20
DP12125SS M10 70 126 12 15 95 118 20
DynaBolt™ Sleeve Anchor Hex Nut - Hot Dipped Galvanised
Part No. Thread  Max Fixture Overall Anchor Drilled Hole  Fixture Hole Min Hole Effective Order
  Size Thickness (mm) Length (mm) Ø (mm) Hole Ø (mm) Depth (mm) Length (mm) Qty
DP10040GH M8 3 41 10 12 50 34 50
DP10050GH M8 20 49 10 12 55 42 50
DP10075GH M8 30 76 10 12 65 69 50
DP10100GH M8 50 103 10 12 80 96 25
DP12060GH M10 10 55 12 15 70 47 25
DP12070GH M10 15 70 12 15 70 62 25
DP12100GH M10 45 98 12 15 95 90 20
DP12125GH M10 70 126 12 15 95 118 20
DP16065GH M12 6 62 16 19 80 51 20
DP16110GH M12 35 106 16 19 120 95 10
DP16140GH M12 65 140 16 19 120 129 10
DP20080GH M16 8 81 20 24 100 70 10
DP20115GH M16 25 113 20 24 125 102 5
DynaBolt™ Sleeve Anchor Hex Bolt - Zinc Plated
Part No. Thread  Max Fixture Overall Anchor Drilled Hole   Fixture Hole Min Hole Effective Order
  Size Thickness (mm) Length (mm) Ø (mm) Hole Ø (mm) Depth (mm) Length (mm) Qty
DP08045H M6 15 45 8 10 55 34 100
DP08070H M6 32 70 8 10 65 60 50
DP10045H M8 8 45 10 12 55 34 50
DP10055H M8 20 55 10 12 55 42 50
DP10080H M8 30 80 10 12 80 69 50
DP10105H M8 60 105 10 12 85 96 25
DP12065H M10 15 65 12 15 75 47 25
DP12075H M10 20 75 12 15 75 62 25
DP12105H M10 50 110 12 15 95 90 20
DP16110H M12 49 110 16 19 95 95 10
     www.ramset.com.au        1300 780 063                        23
DynaBolt™
Sleeve Anchors
M
edium
 Duty Anchors
DynaBolt™ Sleeve Anchor Hex Bolt - Stainless Steel Grade AISI 316 (A4)
Part No. Thread  Max Fixture Overall Anchor Drilled Hole   Fixture Hole Min Hole Effective Order
  Size Thickness (mm) Length (mm) Ø (mm) Hole Ø (mm) Depth (mm) Length (mm) Qty
DP08045HSS M6 15 45 8 10 55 34 100
DP08070HSS M6 32 70 8 10 65 60 50
DP10045HSS M8 8 45 10 12 55 34 50
DP10060HSS M8 20 60 10 12 60 56 50
DP10080HSS M8 30 80 10 12 80 69 50
DP10105HSS M8 60 105 10 12 85 96 25
DP12075HSS M10 20 75 12 15 75 62 25
DynaBolt™ Sleeve Anchor Round Head - Zinc Plated
Part No. Thread  Max Fixture Overall Anchor Drilled Hole  Fixture Hole Min Hole Effective Order
  Size Thickness (mm) Length (mm) Ø (mm) Hole Ø (mm) Depth (mm) Length (mm) Qty
D6032R M4.5 5 32 6 8 40 30 100
DP06055R M4.5 25 55 6 8 50 25 100
DynaBolt™ Sleeve Anchor Countersunk Head - Zinc Plated
Part No. Thread  Max Fixture Overall Anchor Drilled Hole  Fixture Hole Min Hole Effective Order
  Size Thickness (mm) Length (mm) Ø (mm) Hole Ø (mm) Depth (mm) Length (mm) Qty
D6034F M4.5 10 34 6 8 40 30 100
DP06060F M4.5 30 60 6 8 50 25 100
DP06075F M4.5 45 75 6 8 50 25 100
DP06100F M4.5 70 100 6 8 60 25 100
DP08060F M6 20 60 8 10 70 30 100
DP08085F M6 45 85 8 10 75 30 50
DP10075F M8 30 75 10 12 85 34 50
DP10100F M8 55 100 10 12 85 34 50
DP10125F M8 80 125 10 12 105 34 25
DynaBolt™ Sleeve Anchor Countersunk Head - Stainless Steel Grade AISI 316 (A4)
Part No. Thread  Max Fixture Overall Anchor Drilled Hole  Fixture Hole Min Hole Effective Order
  Size Thickness (mm) Length (mm) Ø (mm) Hole Ø (mm) Depth (mm) Length (mm) Qty
DP06060FSS M4.5 30 60 6 8 50 25 100